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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  69.0   0.00080.00  80.00  338.36  2
COLE GERHARDT  61.0   0.00070.00  70.00  276.84  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TREY YOUNG   0.0   8.20080.00  80.00  562.60  2
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0   8.90070.00  70.00  465.60  8
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0   9.60055.00  55.00  320.10  3
JORDAN STATON   0.0   9.60055.00  55.00  320.10  3
RILEY STATON   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00  174.60  7 (N/M)
CHASE LAKO   0.0  10.20030.00  30.00   97.00  7
JORY BOOTE   0.0  10.30020.00  20.00    0.00  2
TYLER SCHAU   0.0  10.40010.00  10.00    0.00  4
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
COLE GERHARDT   0.0  10.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DILLON WICKUM   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JON PEEK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LOGAN TOPP   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LAFE NELSON   0.0  14.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TEL SORENSON   0.0  18.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KALE HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  882.99 10
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0   2.50065.00  65.00  722.45 13
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   2.50065.00  65.00  722.45  4
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.70050.00  50.00  521.77 12
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0   2.90040.00  40.00  361.22  7
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00  240.82 24
BAILIE DONNER   0.0   3.20020.00  20.00  200.68 28
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   3.30010.00  10.00  160.54 15
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00  120.41  9
JAYDA MILLER   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00   80.27  1
HUNTER ANDERSON   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KIARRA REISS   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
EVA TASTAD   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LEXIE PETERS   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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HALEY VOLLMER   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHANCI KRAFT   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
EMILY CARSON   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
SIERRA PIERCE   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
CALBY HANSON   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KELLY VETTER   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
REBEKAH NOTTESTAD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
MORGAN MCDOWALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SYDNEY TASTAD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
BELLA SAUVAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BROOKLYN LEMIEUX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
CARSEN BALVITSCH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KATERINA BLACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JENA SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
MADISON YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE PATENEAUDE  66.0   0.00075.00  75.00  275.80  1
PARKER KRAMER  66.0   0.00075.00  75.00  275.80  3
JASON COLE  65.0   0.00060.00  60.00  157.60  1
ASHTON FREI  59.0   0.00050.00  50.00   78.80  2
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
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ROPE SMITH   0.0   4.70080.00  80.00  591.68 12
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0   5.20070.00  70.00  443.76  1
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   6.00060.00  60.00  295.84 11
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   8.10050.00  50.00  147.92 10
TYLER HANSEN   0.0   8.30040.00  40.00    0.00  2
COLE GERHARDT   0.0   8.80030.00  30.00    0.00  4
NICK GOELEMA   0.0  17.70020.00  20.00    0.00  7
KALE HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LANDON SIVERTSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JAYCE DOAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DON MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   4.90080.00  80.00  981.80  1
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0   4.90080.00  80.00  981.80  1
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0   5.10070.00  70.00  824.71 10
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00  824.71 10 (N/M)
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0   5.60060.00  60.00  706.90  8
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0   5.60060.00  60.00  706.90  8
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0   6.30050.00  50.00  549.81  5
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   6.30050.00  50.00  549.81  5
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  392.72  9
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  392.72  9
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   8.10030.00  30.00  235.63  9
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0   8.10030.00  30.00  235.63  9
SHANE SORGE   (1)   0.0  10.50020.00  20.00  157.09  4
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00  157.09  4 (N/M)
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  11.20010.00  10.00   78.54  8
CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0  11.20010.00  10.00   78.54  8
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WYATT SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JEFF SCHAEFER   (1)   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MIKE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DREW GARTNER   (1)   0.0  19.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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WYATT BICE   (2)   0.0  19.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MITCH SMITH   (2)   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
JOE WILSON   (1)   0.0  22.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
WYLIE SHEARER   (2)   0.0  22.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CALEB STRECKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JAY JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LUIS LAHOZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHRIS NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JEFF INGLIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
COLTON BACKHAUS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
NATHAN MARCELIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JEREMY STROMMEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MIKE ENERVOLD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ZAC DUNLOP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAMIE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
RYAN INGLIS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHARLIE KLASINSKI   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  14.82880.00  80.00  859.40  5
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  15.07370.00  70.00  721.90 11
ERIN WILLIAMS   0.0  15.228 0.00   0.00  618.77  8 (N/M)
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  15.26350.00  50.00  481.26 11
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  15.27840.00  40.00  343.76  2
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.29730.00  30.00  206.26 10
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  15.31320.00  20.00  137.50  5
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  15.34810.00  10.00   68.75 18
DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.361 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KORREY TWEED   0.0  15.361 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  15.392 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  15.420 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  15.424 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.442 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TISA PEEK   0.0  15.479 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  15.488 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  15.506 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.533 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  15.536 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BAILEE HAGER   0.0  15.536 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
HOPE RALEY   0.0  15.548 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MYA MOSSET   0.0  15.550 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  15.556 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MIKA GUTY   0.0  15.559 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MEGAN HERTZ   0.0  15.607 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  15.624 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.737 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JAYDEN MILLER   0.0  15.833 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  15.859 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LIZZY MUUS   0.0  15.914 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  15.927 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  15.963 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0  15.988 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SYDNEY MOSSET   0.0  16.032 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KENDRA DAHLE   0.0  16.246 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  16.266 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  16.305 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
MEDORA ELLINGSON   0.0  16.351 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0  16.396 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  16.398 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  16.413 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  16.426 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ANGIE LABER   0.0  16.490 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  16.693 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LINDY HARPOLE   0.0  16.790 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  17.540 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHANDA MORGAN   0.0  18.589 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  21.359 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  21.379 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  24.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
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ALLIE BUERMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
ALLENE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00  462.38  2
DON ELL   0.0   2.50065.00  65.00  342.79  1
CHAD KIESON   0.0   2.50065.00  65.00  342.79  2
KELLY EGGL   0.0   2.70050.00  50.00  223.22  2
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   3.00040.00  40.00  143.50  5
LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.50030.00  30.00   79.72  1
CHRIS NELSON   0.0   4.00020.00  20.00    0.00  6
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0  12.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4
TODD NELSON   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TOM JORGENSON   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JB LORD   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JEFF SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KARTER KUHN  80.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1441.20  7
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRENNAN ROBERTSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BILLY STEPHENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
PAYTON EARNEST   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JACIN GRENZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ADAM ALLMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LATHAN DEMONTIGNY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TREVEN COONRADT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JD WOODBURY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LOGAN ZINKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3


